

  
**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN**  
**BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 1791/2021

Gyarsi Lal Jangid S/o Shri Baghirath Mal Jangid,  
-----Appellant

Versus

State Bank Of India  
-----Respondent

---

|                   |   |                                     |
|-------------------|---|-------------------------------------|
| For Appellant(s)  | : | Mr. Ritwick Dave<br>Ms. Ekta Sharma |
| For Respondent(s) | : | Mr. Deepak Mittal                   |

---

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA**

**Order**

**29/04/2024**

Record has already been received.

Office is directed to tag the same with file.

List on 29.07.2024.

(NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA),J