

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 1791/2021

Gyarsi Lal Jangid S/o Shri Baghirath Mal Jangid,
-----Appellant

Versus

State Bank of India & Ors.
-----Respondents

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Ritwick Dave
For Respondent(s)	:	None

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

07/10/2025

List this matter after one week, as prayed.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J