

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 1791/2021

Gyarsi Lal Jangid S/o Shri Baghirath Mal Jangid,
-----Appellant

Versus

State Bank Of India
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Ritwick Dave
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Inder Jeet Tak

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIPIN GUPTA

Order

27/04/2026

1. The matter comes upon an application No.1/2024 for taking the additional documents on record.
2. This Court finds that the application shall be considered at the time of hearing of the appeal.
3. Accordingly, the registry is directed to list the matter in the category of admission showing the application.
4. List for admission after four weeks.

(BIPIN GUPTA),J